
 

 
 
Notice of: 

Planning Committee - Site Visits 
 
Date: Tuesday, 16 August 2016 

 
Time: 10.00 am 

 
Venue: Various locations (see next page) 

 
 

A G E N D A 
 
 
1. Site Visits   
 

(Pages 1 - 2) 

 
 

For more information about any of the following please contact the 
Democracy Officer responsible for servicing this meeting   
 

 Registering to speak 

 Business of the meeting 

 Any special arrangements 

 Copies of reports 
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PLANNING COMMITTEE 
 

SITE VISITS 

TUESDAY 16 AUGUST 2016 

  
 

 
Time  Site Item 
   
10.00 
 
10:15 
 
10:45 
 
11:05 
 

Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
Zenith House, Clifton Park Avenue  
 
11 Mansfield Street 
 
Hebert Todd and Son, Percy’s Lane  
 

 
 
4b 
 
4a 
 
4c 
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